
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 

 
  

 

1 
Confessions Grades 5—8 

 

 

 
1:45/2:00 

2 3 
School Mass  8:15  

 

 

 

 
 

4 

 

5 
 

 

6 
Indigenous Educator  

Raphael Reza visits the 

library 

St. Nicholas  

Drive By  

Picture Time  

6:00-7:30PM 

7 

 

8 

Immaculate 

Concepcion 

Of the 

Blessed  

Virgin Mary 

School Mass  

8:15 

9 

 

10 
  

 
Indigenous Educator  

Raphael Reza visits  

the library 
Girls JV  

Basketball 7:30PM 

11 

Girls JV Basketball 

8:00 PM 

Girls Varsity 8:30 PM 

12 

Feast of   

Our Lady  

of  

Guadalupe 

Family Mass 

11:30 

13 

 

14 

 

15 

 

16 

Christmas Concert 

6:30 in Classrooms 

7:00 PM in Chapel 

17 

School Mass  8:15  

Pajama Day  

 

18 

Boys JV  

Basketball 

12:00  

Noon 

 

19 

Boys JV Basketball 

3:30 

Girls Varsity BB 

5:30 

20 

 

21 

 

22 
 

 

23 

 

24 

 
 

 

25 

26 27 

 

28 
No  

School 

 

29 

 

30 31  

       

2021 


