

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
			1 Confessions Grades 5—8 Early Release	2	3 School Mass 8:15	4
5	6 Indigenous Educator Raphael Reza visits the library St. Nicholas Drive By Picture Time 6:00-7:30PM	7 PEARL HARBOR • REMEMBRANCE DAY •	8 Immaculate Concepcion Of the Blessed Virgin Mary School Mass 8:15	9	10 Indigenous Educator Raphael Reza visits the library Girls JV Basketball 7:30PM	11 Girls JV Basketball 8:00 PM Girls Varsity 8:30 PM
12 Feast of Our Lady of Guadalupe Family Mass 11:30	13	14	15	16 Christmas Concert 6:30 in Classrooms 7:00 PM in Chapel	17 School Mass 8:15 Pajama Day	18 Boys JV Basketball 12:00 Noon
19 Boys JV Basketball 3:30 Girls Varsity BB 5:30	20 KEEP CALM BECAUSE ITS OFFICIALLY CHRISTMAS BREAK	21 Happy Winter Selstie	22 ***********************************	23 CHRISTMAS BREAK	24 Christmas EVE	25 Merry Christmas Christ is born
26 NATIONAL CANDY CANE DAY DECEMBER 28	27 Winter Break No School	28 No School	29 WINTER BREAK NO SCHOOL!	30 Winter Break	Bring on the NEW YEAR	Happy New Year